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HRONWAY 4

LONG HAUL

PRODUCT GUIDE

TBR TIRE

HD 158

Load performance ssssssm

Speed performance smsssEEy

Ply Maxload(ko) Load | Speed
Ratmg Index | Rating

9.00R20

10.00R20

11.00R20

11R22.5

12.00R20

12.00R24

12R22.5

13R22.5

295/80R22.5

315/80R22.5

16PR

18PR

18PR

16PR

20PR

20PR

18PR

20PR

18PR

20PR

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.25

8.5

8.5

9.00

9.75

9.00

9.00

2800

3250

3550

3000

4000

4500

3550

4000

3550

4000

*@G-]'!@@ !@@

Wear performance sssmmsm

Transport distance Sssssm

2575

3000

3250

2725

3650

4125

3250

3350

3250

3350

144/142

149/146

152/149

146/143

156/153

160/157

152/149

156/150

152/149

156/150

Inflated Slze

i e |

259

278

293

279

315

315

300

320

298

312

1019

1054

1085

1054

1120

1226

1085

1124

1044

1076

900

930

930

830

900

900

930

875

900

850

131

135

135

120

131

131

135

127

131

123

Tread
Depth
(mm)

15

16

14.5

16

15

14.5

15

14.5

14.5

D aty
PCS/40HQ

286

266

288

230

194

246

228

264

240

01 |AL WAYS WITH YOU

LONG HAUL

HD20~72

Load performance smssssm
Speed performance smsmmm

Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed Inflated Slze Ezepatﬁ Ty
e L L e

11.00R20 18PR 8.0 3550 3250 152/149 1085

*@@-"!@@ !@@

Wear performance sssssss
Transport distance Smsssam

LONG HAUL

HDb60S9

Load performance ~mmsw
Speed performance smsmmm

I|
Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed Inflated Slze Egepatg Ty
x| Rl S oo | o | i | (o) | rosin
288

*@@-"!m» !@©

Wear performance ssmsss
Transport distance sssssam

11R22.5 16PR 825 3000 2725 146/143 279 1054 830 120 14.5
11R24.5 16PR 8.25 3250 3000 149/146 M 279 1104 830 120 14.5 260
295/75R22.5 16PR 9.00 3000 2725 146/143 M 298 1014 830 120 14.5 292

« New Developing Sizes / The Labeling Information is Subject To Change Without Notice n



H#IFRONWAY 4

PRODUCT GUIDE

TBR TIRE

LONG HAUL

HD709

Load performance sssssm
Speed performance sSssssEEy

“M Maxload(kg) Speed Inflated Slze
Rating Index | Rating mmmm
11R22.5 16PR 825 3000 2725 146/143 279 1048
11R24.5 16PR 825 3250 3000 149/146 M 279 1104 830 120
295/75R22.5 16PR 9.00 3000 2725 146/143 M 298 1014 830 120

*@Gl"!@@ !@©

Wear performance sssmm
Transport distance Sssmssm

aty
PCS/40HQ
288

LONG HAUL

HD/757

Load performance sssssss
Speed performance sSmssssEy

Ply Max Ioad(kg) Load | Speed
Ratmg Index | Rating

*@Gl"!@@ !©@

Wear performance sassss
Transport distance Ssssss

e v [ 5| 3

LONG HAUL

HD758 "%

Wear performance ssssssss
Transport distance sssssam

Load performance ssssmssy
Speed performance ssssEEm

Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed Inflated Slze Ezepatﬁ Ty
T

385/65R22.5 20PR 11.75 4500 = 1072

LONG HAUL

HD /768 =

Wear performance ssssss
Transport distance SmsssEm

Load performance ssssssss
Speed performance sFmmssESy

11R22.5 16PR 825 3000 2725 146/143

12R22.5 18PR 9.00 3550 3250 152/149 M
295/80R22.5 18PR 9.00 3550 3250 152/149 M
315/80R22.5 20PR 9.00 4000 3350 156/150 M

279

300

298

312

1054

1085

1044

1076

830

930

900

850

120

135

131

123

aty
PCS/40HQ
288

03 |AL WAYS WITH YOU

A\ I |
Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed | Inflated Size Efeeatﬁ ary

Ry x| Rating mmmm (nm)_|_Pes/athg
320

275/70R22.5 16PR 8.25 3150 2900 148/145 958 14.5

385/65R22.5 20PR 11.75 4500 - 160 L 389 1072 900 131 15.5 196

« New Developing Sizes / The Labeling Information is Subject To Change Without Notice m



HIFRONWAY 4

LONG HAUL

PRODUCT GUIDE

TBR TIRE

HD797

Load performance ssssssy

Speed performance sSssssEEy

Ply Maxload(ko) Load | Speed
Ratmg Index | Rating

215/75R17.5

215/75R17.5

235/75R17.5

235/75R17.5

275/70R22.5

295/80R22.5

315/70R22.5

315/80R22.5

385/65R22.5

16PR

18PR

16PR

18PR

16PR

18PR

20PR

20PR

20PR

6.00

6.00

6.75

6.75

8.25

9.00

9.00

9.00

11.75

1750

2180

2000

2725

3150

3550

3750

4000

4500

Wear performance sassss
Transport distance Sssssm

1600

2060

1850

2575

2900

3250

3350

3350

127/124

135/133

132/129

143/141

148/145

152/149

154/150

156/150

160

*@G-]'!@@ !@@

= = = =

Inflated Slze

i e |

211

211

233

233

276

298

312

312

389

767

767

797

797

958

1044

1014

1076

1072

830

850

830

875

900

900

900

850

900

120

123

120

127

131

131

131

123

131

Tread
Depth
(mm)

12

12.5

12.5

14.5

15.5

15

15.5

15.5

aty
700
600
600
320
264
260

240

196

05 |ALWA YS WITH YOU

LONG HAUL

Load performance smssssm
Speed performance smsmmm

I.II ;
| § o i
Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed Inflated Slze Ezepatﬁ Ty
e e R
266

HD958 =%

Wear performance ssmsss
Transport distance ssmssm

11.00R20 18PR 8.0 3550 3250 152/149 1085 930 135 16.5
12.00R20 20PR 85 4000 3650 156/153 K 315 1120 900 131 16.5 230
12R22.5 18PR 9.00 3550 3250 152/149 K 300 1085 930 135 14.5 246

REGIONAL

Load performance sssssmmm Wear performance ssssssm
Speed performance smsmEm

Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed Inflated Slze .Ig:eepatﬁ Ty
x| R | S oo | o | i | (o) | rosin
15 320

HD 168 =

Transport distance SssssEm

9.00R20 16PR 2800 2650 144/142 259 1019 900 131

10.00R20 18PR 7.5 3250 3000 149/146 K 278 1054 930 135 15 286
11.00R20 18PR 8.0 3550 3250 152/149 K 293 1085 930 135 16.5 266
12.00R20 20PR 85 4000 3650 156/153 K 315 1120 900 131 16.5 230
12.00R24 20PR 85 4500 4125 160/157 K 315 1226 900 131 15.5 194

« New Developing Sizes / The Labeling Information is Subject To Change Without Notice n



I RON WAY / PRODUCT GUIDE

TBR TIRE

REGIONAL

HD178 =

REGIONAL

HD399 =%

Load performance sssssss Wear performance sssssss Load performance sssssssy Wear performance ssssss ' f A |
Speed performance SmssssN Transport distance sssssss . ' Speed performance smsssy Transport distance ssssss R\ .
Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed | Inflated Slze Bgeatg Ty Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed | Inflated Slze Egeatﬁ Ty
i e ez a0 | ) | oom) | Wea | psi | )| rosiana
12R22.5 18PR 9.00 3550 3250 152/149 1085 930 135 165 246 12.00R24  20PR 85 4500 4125 160/157 315 1226 900 131 15.5 194

REGIONAL

HDP00 ==

Load performance smsmsmsm Wear performance ssmmmm

REGIONAL

HD580

*@@-"!@@ -@@

Load performance smsmsmsm Wear performance smsmsm

Speed performance smsssy Transport distance sSsssm . Speed performance Smsssy Transport distance sssssss , :
Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed | Inflated | Inflated Size | Bgeatﬁ Ty Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed | Inflated | Inflated Size | Egeatﬁ Ty
R e T N I T e R0 suiom) | ovimm) 6o | gsi__im) |_posinea
12.00R24  20PR 85 4500 4125 160/157 315 1226 900 131 15.5 194 12.00R24  20PR 85 4500 4125 160/157 315 1226 900 131 15.5 194

07 | ALWAYS WITH YOU * New Developing Sizes / The Labeling Information is Subject To Change Without Notice n



I ARON WAY / PRODUCT GUIDE

REGIONAL

HDbA28 =

REGIONAL

HD717 =%

Load performance ssssssss Wear performance sssssssy Load performance ssssmsss Wear performance smssssm

Speed performance smmm Transport distance ssssm \ Speed performance smsmmm Transport distance ssmssm \
“M Maxload(kg) Speed | Inflated Size | -lggepatﬁ “M Maxload(kg) Speed | Inflated Size | Egepatﬁ
ating Index | Rating mmm (mm) PCS/40HQ Rating Index | Rating mmmm (mm) PCS/40HQ

11.00R20  18PR 8.0 3550 3250 152/149 1096 135 19 256 11R22.5  16PR 8.25 3000 2725 146/143 K 279 1054 830 120 18 276

12.00R20  20PR 85 4000 3650 156/153 G 315 1125 900 131 21 230 12R22.5  18PR 9.00 3550 3250 152/149 K 300 1085 930 135 18 245

295/80R22.5 18PR 9.00 3550 3250 152/149 L 298 1050 900 131 18 264

315/80R22.5 20PR 9.00 4000 3350 156/150 M 312 1082 850 123 18 240

REGIONAL

HDb686 +=»

Load performance sssssssy Wear performance ssssssss
Speed performance smmmm Transport distance swsmm

Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed Inflated Size “ E:aepiﬂ aTy
Raiy ndex | a9 | sw(mm) | 0D(mm) | kPa | psi | (mm) | PCS/4DHQ

REGIONAL

HD727 =

Load performance sSassssss Wear performance sssssss
Speed performance smmmmm Transport distance swmsx

s e e R e B
ating Index | Rating mmmm (mm) PCS/40HQ
9.00R20 16PR 2800 2650 144/142 259 1019 900 131 15 320 315/80R22.5 20PR 9.0 4000 3350 156/150 K 312 1082

10.00R20 18PR 7.5 3250 3000 149/146 J 278 1054 930 135 15 286

11.00R20  18PR 8.0 3550 3250 152/149 J 293 1096 930 135 18.5 256

12.00R20  20PR 85 4000 3650 156/153  J 315 1125 900 131 20 230

09 | ALWAYS WITH YOU * New Developing Sizes / The Labeling Information is Subject To Change Without Notice n



FRONWAY /4

PRODUCT GUIDE

REGIONAL

REGIONAL

HD777 &=

Wear performance sasssss
Transport distance Sssssm

oz | R
mmm

Load performance ssssssss
Speed performance smsmEm

Ply Maxload(ko) Load | Speed
Ratmg Index | Rating

315/80R22.5

aty
PCS/40HQ

REGIONAL

HDS09

d @@

Load performance ssssss Wear performance sassssss

HD919

11R22.5

12R22.5

215/75R17.5

215/75R17.5

235/75R17.5

235/75R17.5

275/70R22.5

295/80R22.5

315/70R22.5

315/80R22.5

16PR

18PR

16PR

18PR

16PR

18PR

16PR

18PR

20PR

20PR

8.25

9.00

6.00

6.00

6.75

6.75

8.25

9.00

9.00

9.00

Load performance sssmsss
Speed performance ssssmEm

Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed
Ratlng Index | Rating

3000

3550

1750

2180

2000

2725

3150

3550

3750

4000

I*@G-l'!@@ !@@

Wear performance sssssssy
Transport distance Smssssm

2725

3250

1600

2060

1850

2575

2900

3250

3350

3350

146/143

152/149

127/124

135/133

132/129

143/141

148/145

152/149

154/150

156/150

Inflated Slze

279

300

211

211

233

233

276

298

312

312

1065

1096

767

767

797

797

964

1054

1020

1082

830

930

830

850

875

875

900

900

900

850

120

135

120

123

127

127

131

131

131

123

Tread
Depth
(mm)

20

15

15

15.5

15.5

18

20

20

20

aty
PCS/40HQ

244

700

700

600

600

320

262

260

240

Speed performance ssssEEm

Ply Max Ioad(kg) Load | Speed
Ratmg Index | Rating

16PR 8.25

Transport distance Sssssm

mmm o)

aty
PCS/40HQ

16PR 8.25

295/75R22.5 16PR 9.00

11 |AL WAYS WITH YOU

« New Developing Sizes / The Labeling Information is Subject To Change Without Notice n



I ARON WAY / PRODUCT GUIDE

REGIONAL

HD969 i

MINING

HD888

Load performance ssmsssss Wear performance ssssssss Load performance ssssmsss Wear performance Ssssssssss

Speed performance sSssssm Transport distance ssssss A . Speed performance smsm Transport distance sSsssm . g I
“M Max Ioad(kg) Inflated S|ze Egepatﬂ “M Max Ioad(kg) Inflated Slze Egepatﬁ
ating Index | Rating mmmm ) PCS/40HQ Rating Index | Rating mmmm (mm) PCS/40HQ
11R22.5 16PR 825 3000 2725 146/143 279 1065 830 120 20 276 11.00R20  18PR 8.0 3550 3250 152/149 1096 930 135 23 256
12.00R20  20PR 85 4000 3650 156/153 K 315 1125 900 131 20 230 1200R20  20PR 85 4000 3650 156/153 G 315 1125 900 131 23 230
12R22.5 18PR 9.00 3550 3250 152/149 K 300 1096 930 135 20 246
13R22.5 20PR 9.75 4000 3350 156/150 K 320 1136 875 127 20 228
295/80R22.5 18PR 9.00 3550 3250 152/149 K 298 1054 900 131 20 260
315/80R22.5 20PR 9.00 4000 3350 156/150 K 312 1082 850 123 20 240

MINING

HD898

Load performance ~asssssy Wear performance ssssssssssy
Speed performance smmm Transport distance ssmsm

Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed Inflated Size “ .[Er:patﬁ Ty
s PR o oot | || ) s

1\ Lt I/ ]
9.00R20  16PR 2800 2650 144/142 259 1030 900 131 20 320

Ply Max Ioad(kg) Load | Speed Inflated Size B‘;e"‘tﬁ aty
Ratmg Index | Rating mmm (mm) PCS/40HQ 10.00R20  18PR 7.5 3250 3000 149/146 G 278 1065 930 135 20 286

11.00R20 18PR 8.0 3550 3250 152/149 1096 930 135 23 256 11.00R20 18PR 8.0 3550 3250 152/149 G 293 1096 930 135 23 256

MINING

HDB868

Load performance smsssssy Wear performance ssssssssssy
Speed performance smmm Transport distance ssssm

12.00R20 20PR 85 4000 3650 156/153 G 315 1125 900 131 23 230 12.00R20 20PR 85 4000 3650 156/153 G 315 1136 900 131 23 230

1 3 | ALWAYS WITH YOU * New Developing Sizes / The Labeling Information is Subject To Change Without Notice n



H#FRONWAY 4

PRODUCT GUIDE

TBR TIRE

MINING

HDS39

Load performance ssssssss
Speed performance smmw

Wear performance ssssssssssy
Transport distance Sassm

Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed Inflated Slze B?pﬁﬁ Ty
Wi R syt oo |||} rosionn
20 230

12.00R20 20PR 85 4000 3650 156/153 315 1125 900 131
12.00R24 20PR 85 4500 4125 160/157 G 315 1126 900 131 20 194
295/80R22.5 18PR 9.00 3550 3250 152/149 G 298 1054 900 131 20 260

MINING

HDS89

Load performance smmssssy
Speed performance smmw

Q-
‘o g'o"

Wear performance sssssssssy
Transport distance Sassm

Ply Maxload(kg) Load | Speed Inflated Slze B?ﬁﬂ Ty
gl neex | Rt mm (mm) _|_PCS/40H
20 256

11.00R20 18PR 8.0 3550 3250 152/149 1096 930 135

11R22.5 16PR 8.25 3000 2725 146/143 G 279 1065 830 120 20 276
12.00R20 20PR 85 4000 3650 156/153 G 315 1125 900 131 21 230
12R22.5 18PR 9.00 3550 3250 152/149 G 300 1096 930 135 20 240
13R22.5 20PR 9.75 4000 3350 156/150 G 320 1136 875 127 20 228

15 |AL WAYS WITH YOU

* MEETING MINUTES *

« New Developing Sizes / The Labeling Information is Subject To Change Without Notice n
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